
 

Call Simple Lists Printed On: 10/17/25 08:23 

UW Whitewater 

Call# Reported Date CAD CFS Location Common Name Disp Unit# Officer(s) 

25-004955 

25-004954 

25-004953 

25-004952 

25-004951 

25-004950 

25-004949 

10/16/25 22:53 

10/16/25 22:41 

10/16/25 22:37 

10/16/25 21:39 

10/16/25 20:00 

10/16/25 16:53 

10/16/25 15:51 

EXTRA PATROL/PATROL 

TRAFFIC STOP 

FIELD CONTACT 

MUTUAL AID-POLICE 

ASSIST CITIZEN 

ASSIST CITIZEN 

EXTRA PATROL/PATROL 

611 W Lauderdale Dr;UW WELLS HALL 

Prairie St/W Starin Rd;WW 

735 W Lauderdale Dr;UW UWW Lot 17 

445 W Center St;WW 

420 N Prairie St,DH;UW Esker Dining Hall 

790 W Starin Rd;UW Goodhue Hall 

190 Hamilton Green Way,BLDG;UW University Center.,BLDG 

CLR 

VWNG 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

617 

616 

617 

616 

613 

613 

613 

25-004948 10/16/25 15:45 SUSPICIOUS 705 W Lauderdale Dr;UW Wellers Hall CLR 615 

25-004947 10/16/25 13:08 ASSIST MOTORIST 1060 W Schwager Dr;UW UWW Lot 22 Lot 22 CLR 686 686 

25-004946 10/16/25 12:57 ASSIST MOTORIST 501 N Prairie St;UW UWW Lot 19 CLR 686 686 

25-004945 10/16/25 11:29 ASSIST MOTORIST 325 N Prairie St;UW UWW Lot 4 CLR 687 687 

25-004944 10/16/25 10:24 COMLIANCE CHECK 734 W Starin Rd,PD;UW UW Whitewater Police CLR 612 
Services 

25-004943 10/16/25 09:47 ALARM 190 Hamilton Green Way;UW University Center. CLR 614 

25-004942 10/16/25 09:19 BANK RUN 800 W Main St;UW Hyer Hall CLR 614 

25-004941 10/16/25 08:50 911 OPEN LINE 180 N Prairie St;UW Heide Hall CLR 614 

25-004940 10/16/25 02:43 NOISE COMPLAINT 611 W Lauderdale Dr;UW WELLS HALL CLR 610 

25-004939 10/16/25 00:52 LOCKOUT 809 W Starin Rd,BLDG;UW Hyland Hall CLR 699 699 
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